
 

 
 

 
For more information contact: Randy Lichtman 305-237-3692 

2019 CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER ™ Certification Education Program  Schedule 
LOCATION: Miami Dade College, Wolfson Campus 

School of Continuing Education & Professional Development 
300 NE Second Avenue, Miami, Florida 

Website: http://www.mdc.edu/ce/sp/financial/default.aspx 
 General Principles 2/8/19 – 3/9/19 38 Contact Hours (6 sessions) 

(1) Friday, February 8, 2019 
5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

(2) Saturday, February 9, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(3) Friday, February 12, 2019 
5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

(4) Saturday, February 13, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(5) Saturday, March 2, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(6) Saturday, March 9, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Insurance Planning 3/22/19 – 4/13/19 38 Contact Hours (6 sessions) 
(1) Friday, March 22, 2019 

5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
(2) Saturday, March 23, 2019 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
(3) Friday, March 29, 2019 

5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
(4) Saturday, March 30, 2019 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
(5) Saturday, April 6, 2019 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
(6) Saturday, April 13, 2019 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Investment Planning 5/3/19 – 6/1/19 38 Contact Hours (6 sessions) 

(1) Friday, May 3, 2019 
5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

(2) Saturday, May 4, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(3) Friday, May 10, 2019 
5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

(4) Saturday, May 11, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(5) Saturday, May 18, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(6) Saturday, June 1, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Income Tax Planning 6/21/19 – 7/20/19 38 Contact Hours (6 sessions) 
(1) Friday, June 21, 2019 

5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
(2) Saturday, June 22, 2019 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
(3) Friday, June 28, 2019 

5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
(4) Saturday, June 29, 2019 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
(5) Saturday, July 13, 2019 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
(6) Saturday, July 20, 2019 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Retirement Planning 8/9/19 – 9/7/19 38 Contact Hours (6 sessions) 

(1) Friday, August 9, 2019 
5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

(2) Saturday, August 10, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(3) Friday, August 16, 2019 
5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

(4) Saturday, August 17, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(5) Saturday, August 24, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(6) Saturday, September 7, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Estate Planning 9/27/19 – 10/19/19 38 Contact Hours (6 sessions) 
(1) Friday, September 27, 2019 

5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
 

(2) Saturday, September 28, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(3) Friday, October 4, 2019 
5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

(4) Saturday, October 5, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

(5) Saturday, October 12, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

    

(6) Saturday, October 19, 2019 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Capstone 11/01/19 – 11/16/19 45 Contact Hours (6 sessions) 
(1) *Friday, November 1, 2019 

5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
(2) Saturday, November 2, 2019 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
(3)* Friday, November 8, 2019 

5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
(4) Saturday, November 9, 2019 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
(5) *Friday, November 15, 2019 

5:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
(6) Saturday, November 16, 2019  

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
 

*The Capstone Course requires additional coursework to be completed outside of class bringing the total course hours to 45. 
 

                                       MDC’s Certified Financial Planner ™ Certification Education Program curriculum fulfills the CFP Board’s 
270 contact hour minimum education requirement. Individuals completing our course are eligible to sit for the CFP ® Certification Exam. 

http://www.mdc.edu/ce/sp/financial/default.aspx
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